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Instr. # 6293272

41
5415

420

42
0

425

42
5

43
0

430

43
5

435

44
0

440

445

445

450

45
0

455

45
5

460

46
0

465

46
5

470

47
0

475

47
5

480

485

490

495

500

505

510

515

520

525

41
5

41
5

42
0

42
0

42
5

42
5

43
0

43
0

43
5

43
5

44
0

44
0

44
5

44
5

45
0

45
0

45
5

45
5

46
0

46
0

46
5

46
5

47
0

47
0

47
5

47
5

48
0

48
0

48
5

48
5

49
0

49
5

50
050

551
051

5

520

500

50
5

51
0

515

520

525

51
0

51
5

490

49
5

50
0

50
5

51
0

51
5

520

42
0

42
042042
5

43
0

43
5440

445

450

455

460

465

470

475

480

485

490

495

500

505

Wetland 3

Wetland 4

Stream 3

PROPOSED BUILDING
±1,006,880 S.F.

490

495

500

505

490

495

500

505

490

495

500

505

510

515

495

500

505

510

515

42
0

42
5

43
0

43
5

44
0

44
5

45
0

45
5

46
0

46
5

47
0

47
5

48
0

48
5

49
0

49
5

47
5

48
0

48
5

49
0

49
5

425

430

435

440

445

450

455

460

465

470

44
0

44
0

490

489

491

492

493

490

489

491

492

493

495

490

495

49
5

495

493

49
6

49
7

49
6

49
7

495

499

490

489

491

492

493

490

489

491

492

493

CO
J6.1

CO
J4.1

MH
J5

MH
J4 MH

J6

S

SSS

S

FW

FW

FW

FW

FW

FW

FW

FW

FW

FW

FW
FW

FW

FW
FW

FW

FW

FW

FW

FW

FW

FW

FW

FW
FW

FW
FW

FW
FW

FW

FW

W

U
E

W

UE

43
6

M
AT
CH
LI
N
E

M
AT
CH
LI
N
E

MATCHLINE MATCHLINE

PROPOSED 6" C-900
FIRE HYDRANT
SUPPLY LINE (TYP.)

PROPOSED 3" C-900
WATER SERVICE LINE

PROPOSED 10" C-900
FIRE WATER SERVICE LINE

PROPOSED 10" C-900
FIRE WATER LOOP SUPPLY LINE

PROPOSED SANITARY
SEWER LATERAL

PROPOSED 10" C-900
FIRE WATER LOOP (TYP.)

PROPOSED 10" C-900
FIRE WATER LOOP (TYP.)

PROPOSED 10" C-900
FIRE WATER LOOP (TYP.)

PROPOSED ELECTRIC
 SERVICE LINE

PROPOSED SANITARY
SEWER LATERAL

PROPOSED
FIRE HYDRANT

(TYP.)

PROPOSED
FIRE HYDRANT
(TYP.)

PROPOSED 10" C-900
FIRE WATER RISER LATERAL
(TYP.)

PROPOSED 10" C-900
FIRE WATER RISER LATERAL
(TYP.)

PROPOSED 6" C-900
FIRE HYDRANT

SUPPLY LINE (TYP.)

PROPOSED POLE
MOUNTED LIGHT (TYP.)

PROPOSED WALL
MOUNTED LIGHT (TYP.)

PROPOSED WALL
MOUNTED LIGHT (TYP.)

1" = 50'

C-502

XR
EF

S:
D

R
AW

IN
G

 R
EF

ER
EN

C
E:

L:
\P

ro
je

ct
s\

22
\2

2-
01

23
-0

05
\C

AD
D

\P
la

n 
Sh

ee
ts

\F
in

al
\2

2-
01

23
-0

05
-0

7-
U

til
ity

 P
la

n.
dw

g
1/

02
/2

02
3,

 3
:0

9P
M

 jj
bi

t
PR

IN
TE

D
:

SCALE:

DATE:

PROJECT NO.

DESIGN -

PROJ. MGR. -

CHECKED -

CADD -

22-0123-005
01/03/23

N
O

.
D

AT
E

R
EV

IS
IO

N
BY

JJB

TBF

TBF

JJB

SURV

E
Y

IN
G

P
L

A
N

N I N G

LA

N
D

L
A

N
D

C
I V

I L
  

E
N

G
I

N
E

E
R

IN
G

la
nd

   
de

ve
lo

pm
en

t  
 c

on
su

lta
nt

s
w

w
w

.la
nd

w
or

ks
cd

.co
m

p 
 (7

17
)  

89
1-

11
95

11
95

 V
IR

GI
N

IA
 A

VE
N

UE
YO

RK
, P

A 
17

40
3

 IV
IL

    
  E

SI
GN

, L
LC

C
D

AN
DW

OR
KS

L

LA
N

C
AS

TE
R

 C
O

U
N

TY
, P

EN
N

SY
LV

AN
IA

M
O

U
N

T 
JO

Y 
TO

W
N

SH
IP

28
3 

CO
M

M
ER

CE
 C

EN
TE

R 
- B

U
IL

D
IN

G 
#1

FO
R

PD
C

 N
O

R
TH

EA
ST

 L
PI

V,
 L

LC

FO
R

 2
2-

01
23

-0
05

_x
ba

se
 [.

.\.
.\D

ra
w

in
g 

Ba
se

s\
22

-0
12

3-
00

5_
xb

as
e.

dw
g]

 2
2-

01
23

-0
05

_p
ba

se
 [.

.\.
.\D

ra
w

in
g 

Ba
se

s\
22

-0
12

3-
00

5_
pb

as
e.

dw
g]

 2
2-

01
23

-0
05

-rd
-G

nU
 [.

.\.
.\D

ra
w

in
g 

Ba
se

s\
22

-0
12

3-
00

5-
rd

-G
nU

.d
w

g]
 2

2-
01

23
-0

05
-tb

-F
LD

 [.
.\.

.\D
ra

w
in

g 
Ba

se
s\

22
-0

12
3-

00
5-

tb
-F

LD
.d

w
g]

 2
2-

01
23

-0
05

-rd
-V

P 
[..

\..
\D

ra
w

in
g 

Ba
se

s\
22

-0
12

3-
00

5-
rd

-V
P.

dw
g]

 2
2-

01
23

-0
05

-rd
-K

ey
m

ap
 [.

.\.
.\D

ra
w

in
g 

Ba
se

s\
22

-0
12

3-
00

5-
rd

-K
ey

m
ap

.d
w

g]
 2

2-
01

23
-0

05
-rd

-L
eg

en
d 

[..
\..

\D
ra

w
in

g 
Ba

se
s\

22
-0

12
3-

00
5-

rd
-L

eg
en

d.
dw

g]

SHEET           OF 54

C-504 C-503

C-502C-501

GRAPHIC SCALE
0'

SCALE: 1"  =

50' 25' 50'

50'

KEY MAP
SCALE: 1" = 500'

U
TI

LI
TY

 P
LA

N

21



S

S

S

W

Old Line LLC
Tax Parcel # 461-46607-0

Instr. # 6628753

Land Now or Formerly of
Gerald M. & Regina K. & Rodney L. Musser
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Plan Book J-214 Pg. 103

Lot 1 (Tract 2)
Instr. # 5131935
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